RATE SHEET

Time Warner, Inc.
Rates Effective: January 1, 2008

| Group Universal Life’ (Employee and Spouse/Domestic Partner) - Coverage Rates per $1,000

Age
(Initial rates
based on age as
of effective date

Monthly Cost of

Insurance
ACTIVE RATES

Monthly Cost of

Insurance
ACTIVE RATES

Monthly Cost of

Insurance
PORT RATES

Monthly Cost of

Insurance
PORT RATES

of your Non -Tobacco User Tobacco User Non-Tobacco User Tobacco User
°°:;fl’lacglfé ’f;';es Employee and Employee and Employee and Employee and
based on the Spouse/Domestic | Spouse/Domestic | Spouse/Domestic | Spouse/Domestic
following age Partner Partner Partner Partner
schedule.)

Under 25 $ 0.031 $0.039 $ 0.098 $ 0.122
25-29 $ 0.031 $0.039 $ 0.098 $ 0.122
30-34 $ 0.031 $0.039 $ 0.098 $ 0.122
35-39 $0.039 $0.062 $ 0.122 $ 0.195
40-44 $ 0.054 $ 0.085 $ 0171 $ 0.269
45-49 $ 0.062 $0.116 $ 0.270 $ 0.520
50-54 $0.139 $0.277 $ 0.439 $ 0.879
55-59 $0.262 $0.431 $ 0.830 $ 1.367
60-64 $ 0.408 $0.670 $ 1.294 $ 2214
65-69 $0.662 $0.716 $ 2.099 $ 2.270
70-74 $1.271 $2.156 $ 3.382 $ 5.739
75-79 $1.271 $2.156 $ 5.531 $ 9.387
80-84 $1.271 $2.156 $ 9.462 $ 16.056
85-89 $1.271 $2.156 $ 15.584 $ 26.446
90-94 $1.271 $2.156 $23.748 $ 40.300
95-99 $1.271 $2.156 $ 32.651 $ 55.408
Child $ 0.054 $ 0.070

e Child rates are per $1,000 of Life Insurance coverage per month. Coverage is available in
amounts of $5,000, $10,000, $15,000, or $20,000
e For certain Divisions Active GUL rates apply to employees that continue GUL coverage when

they retire.

¢ Individuals who continue GUL coverage when they become disabled may do so for a certain

period of time at Active GUL rates.

o Terminated employees use port rates.

*This is optional coverage and the entire cost of coverage is employee paid.

Rates may change as the insured enters a higher age category, also rates may change if plan experience
requires a change for all insured'’s.

Please refer to the Booklet-Certificate for all plan details, including any exclusions, limitations and
restrictions which may apply. Group Universal Life and Dependent Term Life coverages are underwritten by
The Prudential Insurance Company of America, 751 Broad Street, Newark, New Jersey 07102, GUL: 1-800-
562-9874, Life Claims: 1-800-524-0542. Contract provisions may vary by state. Contract Series: 83500 &
96945. Prudential Financial and the Rock Logo are registered service marks of The Prudential Insurance

Company of America, Newark, NJ, and affiliates.
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